
From: Tonya Hussain
To: Tonya Hussain
Subject: FW: Housing Advisory Committee Mtg. of August 17th - Agenda Packet
Date: Tuesday, August 18, 2020 7:46:05 AM
Importance: High

----- Forwarded Message -----
From: Denisse Newell <denissewins@gmail.com>
To: Tonya Hussain <thussain@nationalcityca.gov>
Cc: mbush619@yahoo.com <mbush619@yahoo.com>; Dela Paz <suhialumni@yahoo.com>; Ditas 2
<theditas@gmail.com>; Flores <dolores.m.flores@me.com>; Garcia <roberto.garcia.ozua@gmail.com>;
Sendt <wjs54@cox.net>; Sendt 2 <billsendt@gmail.com>; Ditas Yamane <ditasyamane@cox.net>;
mixteca@sbcglobal.net <mixteca@sbcglobal.net>; ricardo.sanchez619@gmail.com
<ricardo.sanchez619@gmail.com>; Armando Vergara <avergara@nationalcityca.gov>; Nicole Pedone
<npedone@nationalcityca.gov>; Carlos Aguirre <caguirre@nationalcityca.gov>; Martin Reeder
<mreeder@nationalcityca.gov>; Ray Pe <rpe@nationalcityca.gov>; Tony Winney
<twinney@nationalcityca.gov>; Brad Raulston <braulston@nationalcityca.gov>
Sent: Monday, August 17, 2020, 06:42:21 PM PDT
Subject: Re: Housing Advisory Committee Mtg. of August 17th - Agenda Packet
 
Here's the ADU Handbook:  https://www.sandiego.gov/sites/default/files/2019-companion-unit-
handbook.pdf  
---
Denisse Roldán Newell
REALTOR®|Axia Real Estate Group
Advisory Member, City of National City Housing Committee
2019 President, National Association of Hispanic Real Estate
Professionals, San Diego Chapter
www.MamaSellsSanDiego.com
619-339-2302 call/text
DRE# 01959518
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